



2026:CGHC:19798

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P.(S) No. 5336 of 2021

Raut Rakhi Gopal Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Others

06/10/2021	<p>None for Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Kunal Das, Panel Lawyer, for Respondent-State, on advance copy.</p> <p>Matter is listed on defaults.</p> <p>10 days' time is granted to Petitioner to remove the defaults.</p> <p>List after the defaults are removed by Petitioner.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p> <p>sharad</p>