



2026:CGHC:19798

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5336 of 2021

Raut Rakhi Gopal **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

06/09/2022	<p>Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, PL for the State.</p> <p>At the request of counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Narendra Kumar Vyas)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p>
santosh	