



Order Sheet

WPS No. 5336 of 2021

Raut Rakhi Gopal **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

| | |
|------------|---|
| | |
| 10/10/2022 | <p>None for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Ravi Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondent.</p> <p>Further two weeks' time is granted to rectify the defect as pointed by the Registry.</p> <p>List this case thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p> |